
          2013 

 Community-Police Advisory Board Meeting Schedule 

 

 

Area   Date    Time  Location    

 

Central   Thurs, July 18
th

   9:00 am Pico House – Olvera Street 

(213) 972-1891 Thurs, August 15
st
     430 N. Main Street 

   Thurs, September 19
th

    Los Angeles, CA 90012 

   Thurs, October 17
th

 

   Thurs, November 21
st
 

   Thurs, December 19
th

 

 

Hollenbeck   Wed, July 17
th

   6:00 pm Hollenbeck Area Station 

(323) 342-4140 Wed, August 21
st
     211 E. First Street  

   Wed, September 18
th

     Los Angeles, CA 90033 

   Wed, October 16
th

 

   Wed, November 20
th

 

   Wed, December 18th 

 

Newton  Thurs, July 5
th

   12:00 pm Newton Area Station  

(323) 846-3937 Thurs, August 1
st
     3400 S Central Avenue 

   Thurs, September 5
th

     Los Angeles, CA 90011 

   Thurs, October 3
rd

 

   Thurs, November 7
th

 

   Thurs, December 5
th

 

 

Northeast  Mon, July 22
nd

   6:00 pm Northeast Area Station 

(323) 344-5712 Mon, August 26
th

      3353 San Fernando  

   Mon, September 23
th

     Los Angeles, CA 90065 

   Mon, October 28
th

 

   Mon, November 18
th

 

   Mon, December 16
th

 

 

Olympic  July, No meeting   7:00 pm  Olympic Area Station 

(213) 382-9130 Thurs, August 1
st
     1130 S. Vermont Avenue 

   Thurs, September 5
th

     Los Angeles, CA 90006 

   Thurs, October 3
rd

 

   Thurs, November 7
th

 

   December, No meeting 

 

Rampart  Tues, July 2
nd

    6:00 pm Good Samaritan Hospital   

(213) 484-3064 Tues, August 6
th

     637 S Lucas Street 2
nd

 Floor 

   Tues, September 3
rd

     Los Angeles, CA 90017 

   Tues, October 1st 

   Tues, November 5
th

 

   Tues, December 3
rd
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Area   Date    Time  Location    

 

Harbor  Thurs, July 18
th

   6:30 pm Harbor Area Station 

(310) 726-7920 Thurs, August 15
th

     2175 John S. Gibson Blvd 

   Thurs, September 19
th

    San Pedro, CA 90744  

   Thurs, October 17
th

 

   Thurs, November 21
st
 

   Thurs, December 19
th

 

 

77
th

 Street  Thurs, July 11
th

   7:00 pm 77
th

 Street Station   

(213) 485-4285 Thurs, August 8
th

     7600 S Broadway   

   Thurs, September 12
th

    Los Angeles, CA 90003 

   Thurs, October 10
th

 

   Thurs, November 14
th

 

   Thurs, December 12th  

 

Southeast  Thurs, July 11
th

   6:30 pm Judi Ivi Burton Tech 

(213) 972-7961 Thurs, August 1
st
     10101 S. Broadway 

   Thurs, September 5
th

    Los Angeles, CA 90003 

   Thurs, October 3
rd

 

   Thurs, November7th 

   Thurs, December 5th  

 

Southwest  Mon, July 8
th

   6:30 pm L.A. Child Guidance Center 

(213) 847-5800 Mon, August 5
th

      3747 S Vermont Avenue 

   Mon, September 9
th

     Los Angeles, CA 90007 

   Mon, October 7
th

 

   Mon, November 4
th

 

   December, No Meeting 

 

Devonshire  Wed, July 17
th

    7:00 pm St. Nicholas Orthodox Greek Church 

(818) 363-1726 August, No Meeting     9501 Balboa Blvd  

   Wed, September 18
th

     Northridge, CA 91325 

   October, No Meeting 

   Wed, November 20
th

 

   December, No Meeting  

 

Foothill  Thurs, July 11
th

   6:00 pm  Japanese Cultural Center  

(818) 756-8866 Thurs, August 8
th

     12953 Branford Street  

   Thurs, September 12
th

    Pacoima, CA 91331 

   Thurs, October 10
th

 

   Thurs, November 14
th

 

   December, No Meeting 
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Area   Date    Time  Location    

 

Mission  Wed, July 17
th

   6:30 pm Mission Area Station  

(818) 838-9860 Wed, August 21
st
     11121 Sepulveda Blvd 

   Wed, September 18
th

     Mission Hills, CA 91345 

   Wed, October 16
th

 

   Wed, November 20
th

 

   Wed, December 18th 

 

No. Hollywood Thurs, July 18
th

   8:00 pm Kaiser Facility  

(818) 623-4001 Thurs, August  15
th

     11668 Sherman Way  

   Thurs, September 19
th

    North Hollywood, CA 91605 

   Thurs, October 17
th

 

   Thurs, November 21
st
 

   Thurs, December 19th 

 

Van Nuys  Thurs, July 11
th

   6:30 pm Van Nuys Area Station  

(818) 374-9406 Thurs, August 8
th

     6240 Sylmar Avenue 

   Thurs, September 12
th

    Van Nuys, CA 91401   

   Thurs, October 10
th

 

   Thurs, November 14
th

 

   Thurs, December 12th 

 

West Valley  Wed, July 10
th

   7:00 pm  West Valley Area Station  

(818) 374-7690 Wed, August 14
th

     19020 Vanowen Street 

   Wed, September 11
th

      Reseda, CA 91335  

   Wed, October 9
th

 

   Wed, November 13
th

 

   Wed, December 11th  

 

Topanga   July, No Meeting   7:00 pm Topanga Area Station 

(818) 756-3180 Wed, August 14
th

     21501 Schoenborn Street 

   Wed, September 11
th

      Canoga Park, CA 91304 

   Wed, October 9
th

 

   Wed, November 13
th

 

   Wed, December 11
th 

 

Hollywood  Tues, July 30
th

   5:30 pm Hollywood Area Station-South Bldg 

(213) 485-4310 August, No Meeting     6501 Fountain Avenue 

   Tues, September 24
th

     Los Angeles, CA 90028 

   Tues, October 29
th

 

   November, No Meeting 

   December, No Meeting   
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Area   Date    Time  Location    

 

Pacific   Wed, July 17
th

   7:00 pm Playa Vista Centerpointe Club 

(310) 202-2890 Wed, August 21
st
     6200 Playa Vista Drive 

   Wed, September 18
th

     Playa Vista, CA 90066 

   Wed, October 16
th

 

   Wed, November 20
th

 

   December, No Meeting  

 

West LA  Tues, July 30
th

   6:00 pm  West LA Area Station  

(310) 444-0743 Tues, August 27
th

     1663 Butler Avenue 

   Tues, September 24
th

     Los Angeles, CA 90025 

   Tues, October 29
th

 

   November, No Meeting 

   Tues, December 31
st
 

 

Wilshire  Thurs, July 18
th

   7:00 pm Operations-West Bureau 

(213) 473-0200 Thurs, August 15
th

    Community Room  

   Thurs, September 19
th

    4849 W Venice Blvd   

   Thurs, October 17
th

    Los Angeles, CA 90019 

   Thurs, November 21
st
 

   Thurs, December 19th 

 

Meeting locations and/or times occasionally change; please contact the Area Community Relations 

Office directly for the most current information.  If you have any other questions, you may contact the 

Community Policing Unit, Office of Operations, at (213) 486-6960. 

 


